MARCA

DUCATI
DUCATI
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
HATZ
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HATZ
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LAVERDA

FILTRO OLIO MOTO DUCATI-CAGIVA-LAVERDA

MODELLO

S2 Desmo

SS MHR
Dakota

ER

Nordwest

XRT

Dakota

ER

Saturno Piuma
Nordwest

RCC

RC Top Rally
RC/R

2G 30

2G 30.16

2G 40.11

2G 40.16/.17/.18/.19/.20
Ghost
Sport/Formula
Strike

668

Diamante
Diamante Ghost
Ghost

Legend

Strike
Diam./Ghost/Strike

CILINDRATA

900
900
350
350
350
350
500
500
500
600
600
600
600
0
0
0
0
650
650
650
668
668
668
668
668
668
750

ANNI

1983 - 1984
1983 - 1983
1986 - 0000
1987 - 0000
1992 - 0000
1988 - 0000
1987 - 0000
1987 - 0000
1990 - 0000
1993 - 1993
1993 - 1993
1990 - 0000
1991 - 0000
1986 - 0000
1993 - 0000
1993 - 0000
2002 - 2008
1995 - 1995
1995 - 2001
1996 - 0000
1996 - 0000
1996 - 0000
1997 - 0000
1997 - 0000
1996 - 1998
1996 - 1998
1997 - 0000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
41152001A
41152001A
321205
321205
321205
321205
321205
321205
321205
321205
321205
321205
321205
50302800
50302800
50302800
50302800

62001000025
62001000025
62001000025
62001000025
62001000025
62001000025
62001000025
62001000025
62001000025
62001000025




LAVERDA S/Scarenato 750 1997 - 1998 no 62001000025
LAVERDA Sport/Formula 750 1997 - 2001 no 62001000025
LAVERDA Strike Monofaro 7 750 7 1998 - 20007 no| 62001000025




